10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 Ixora Florist

Create Event Design ORDER #005756

(562) 474-8222 35 E Montecito Ave

Sierra Madre, CA 91024

PO: Order Date: October 30, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

JONATHAN CLUB
545 S FIGUEROA STREET
LOS ANGELES, CA 90071

*DELIVER + INSTALL FRIDAY BETWEEN
8AM -8:30AM - SET UP CARPET (3RD
FLOOR HALLWAY)*

*RETURN SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 30TH,
2024 - SET UP CABLE GRID*

*RETURN: MONDAY, DECEMBER 9TH
AT 8AM - TO REINSTALL CARPET**

*NO PICK UP NECESSARY-IXORA WILL

PICK UP*
Description Qtty Price
General
AIRCRAFT CABLE GRID 1 $650.00
CLIENT TO HANG 6" PLASTIC BALLS
Cranberry Red Carpet Runner, 12ft x 75ft 1 $1,800.00
FOR THE HALLWAY IN THE 3RD FLOOR
Services
INSTALLATION FEE (DEC. 9TH - REINSTALL CARPET) 1 $175.00
TRUCKING FEE (ROUND TRIP FOR FRIDAY AND 2 $100.00
SATURDAY)
INSTALLATION FEE (FRIDAY - CARPET) 1 $175.00
INSTALLATION FEE (SATURDAY - CABLE GRID) 1 $350.00
Notes Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

PDF Generated on 11/23/2024 @ 10:36 AM PST

Total

T $650.00

T $1,800.00

$175.00

T $200.00

$175.00

$350.00

$2,450.00
$900.00
$228.48
($245.00)
$3,333.48
($0.00)
$3,333.48

Tof1



