ORDER #005756



Description

Ixora Florist 35 E Montecito Ave Sierra Madre, CA 91024

Order Date: October 30, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO:

Shipping Address: JONATHAN CLUB 545 S FIGUEROA STREET LOS ANGELES, CA 90071

DELIVER + INSTALL FRIDAY BETWEEN 8AM -8:30AM - SET UP CARPET (3RD FLOOR HALLWAY)

RETURN SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 30TH, 2024 - SET UP CABLE GRID

RETURN: MONDAY, DECEMBER 9TH AT 8AM - TO REINSTALL CARPET

NO PICK UP NECESSARY-IXORA WILL PICK UP

Ottv

Price

Description		Qtty	Price		lotai
General					
	AIRCRAFT CABLE GRID	1	\$650.00	Т	\$650.00
	CLIENT TO HANG 6" PLASTIC BALLS				
	Cranberry Red Carpet Runner, 12ft x 75ft	1	\$1,800.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	FOR THE HALLWAY IN THE 3RD FLOOR				
Services					
	INSTALLATION FEE (DEC. 9TH - REINSTALL CARPET)	1	\$175.00		\$175.00
	TRUCKING FEE (ROUND TRIP FOR FRIDAY AND	2	\$100.00	Т	\$200.00
	SATURDAY)				
	INSTALLATION FEE (FRIDAY - CARPET)	1	\$175.00		\$175.00
	INSTALLATION FEE (SATURDAY - CABLE GRID)	1	\$350.00		\$350.00
Notes			Total Produc	cts:	\$2,450.00
		Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$900.00
		Taxes:		\$228.48	
		Discounts:		(\$245.00)	
		Total:		\$3,333.48	
			Paymer		(\$0.00)
			Balan	ice:	\$3,333.48